Top 25 QCBI Banks
Net Interest Margin
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Bank Name

One American Bank

First American State Bank
Apex Bank

First SB

Crestmark Bank

First National Bank

The State Bank Of Townsend
Citizens Bank

Tustin Community Bank
Anderson Brothers Bank
Peoples State Bank

Eastern SB FSB

First Bank, Upper Ml

Cross River Bank

Bank Of Desoto

Stearns Bank

Grand Bank For Savings, F.S.B.
Gulf Coast B&TC

American Bank

First National Bank Of America
The Citizens State Bank
Touchstone Bank

Bank Of The Southwest

New Century Bank

First Credit Bank

Sioux Falls, SD
Oldham, SD
Camden, TN
Beresford, SD
Troy, Ml

Fort Pierre, SD
Townsend, MT
Amsterdam, MO
Tustin, CA
Mullins, SC
Manhattan, KS
Hunt Valley, MD
Gladstone, Ml
Teaneck, NJ
Desoto, TX
Saint Cloud, MN
Hattiesburg, MS
New Orleans, LA
Dallas, TX

East Lansing, Ml
Okemah, OK
Mc Kenney, VA
Roswell, NM
Belleville, KS

West Hollywood, CA

Total Assets

($000s)

$82,009
$91,931
$524,869
$711,171
$1,203,764
$968,347
$112,611
$119,938
$72,447
$657,014
$220,237
$330,299
$457,135
$1,372,916
$190,806
$1,988,803
$73,481
$1,612,424
$54,425
$1,364,710
$126,480
$439,388
$147,876
$44,282
$460,352

U.S.
Banks

December 31, 2017

Net | nterest

Margin
10.72%
9.58%
9.48%
9.27%
9.12%
8.86%
8.84%
8.04%
7.89%
7.65%
7.59%
7.50%
7.34%
7.24%
7.22%
7.02%
7.02%
6.96%
6.89%
6.82%
6.79%
6.68%
6.56%
6.55%
6.49%

* Full year 2017 net interest margin
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