Top 25 QCBI Banks Net Interest Margin

U.S. Banks December 31, 2017

	Bank Name	City, ST	Total Assets (\$000s)	Net Interest Margin
1	One American Bank	Sioux Falls, SD	\$82,009	10.72%
2	First American State Bank	Oldham, SD	\$91,931	9.58%
3	Apex Bank	Camden, TN	\$524,869	9.48%
4	First SB	Beresford, SD	\$711,171	9.27%
5	Crestmark Bank	Troy, MI	\$1,203,764	9.12%
6	First National Bank	Fort Pierre, SD	\$968,347	8.86%
7	The State Bank Of Townsend	Townsend, MT	\$112,611	8.84%
8	Citizens Bank	Amsterdam, MO	\$119,938	8.04%
9	Tustin Community Bank	Tustin, CA	\$72,447	7.89%
10	Anderson Brothers Bank	Mullins, SC	\$657,014	7.65%
11	Peoples State Bank	Manhattan, KS	\$220,237	7.59%
12	Eastern SB FSB	Hunt Valley, MD	\$330,299	7.50%
13	First Bank, Upper MI	Gladstone, MI	\$457,135	7.34%
14	Cross River Bank	Teaneck, NJ	\$1,372,916	7.24%
15	Bank Of Desoto	Desoto, TX	\$190,806	7.22%
16	Stearns Bank	Saint Cloud, MN	\$1,988,803	7.02%
17	Grand Bank For Savings, F.S.B.	Hattiesburg, MS	\$73,481	7.02%
18	Gulf Coast B&TC	New Orleans, LA	\$1,612,424	6.96%
19	American Bank	Dallas, TX	\$54,425	6.89%
20	First National Bank Of America	East Lansing, MI	\$1,364,710	6.82%
21	The Citizens State Bank	Okemah, OK	\$126,480	6.79%
22	Touchstone Bank	Mc Kenney, VA	\$439,388	6.68%
23	Bank Of The Southwest	Roswell, NM	\$147,876	6.56%
24	New Century Bank	Belleville, KS	\$44,282	6.55%
25	First Credit Bank	West Hollywood, CA	\$460,352	6.49%

* Full year 2017 net interest margin

